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105 West, Inc. Richard Muntean (303) 859‐4491 rmuntean@105westinc.com

Ad Link Lara Sanders 303‐805‐2245 larasanders@msn.com
Alcam Metal Distributors, Inc. Bill Garcia 303‐803‐8954 bill@alcammetals.com
All Tech Janitorial Service, Inc. Susan Ramirez 720‐981‐4640 susan@alltechjanitorial.com
Allstate Sweeping Beth Krueger 303‐293‐8700 bkrueger@allstatesweeping.net
Alpha Associates Consulting LTD Landri Taylor 303‐906‐1930 alpha.associates@comcast.net
Americon,INC. Steve Johnson (303) 962‐8262 sjohnson@americon.com
Apex Design, PC Melissa Rosas (303) 339‐0440 melissa.rosas@apexdesignpc.com
Apex Design, PC Scott Thomas (303) 339‐0440 scott.thomas@apexdesignpc.com
Appsconsultants ravikiran ponduri (303) 218‐8161 ravikiran@appsconsultants.com
Armand Resource Group Inc. Earl Jenkins (410) 244‐5290 ejenkins@argdiversity.com
ArtisDesigns llc Steve Artis (303) 474‐4759 steve@pmlink360.com
Awareness Creation Carole Keller (303) 870‐4500 carole@awarenesscreation.com
AxxessConnect, LLC Isaac Gathings (720) 232‐6076 isaac.gathings@axxessconnect.net
Bai Engineers Xuehua Bai (720) 474‐0941 xbai@bai‐eng.com

Baker Corp Dustin Dahmer 720‐354‐7559 ddahmer@bakercorp.com
Baker Corp James Weeks 720‐376‐1847 jweeks@bakercorp.com
Baker Corp Joe Greenman 970‐373‐6941 jgreenman@bakercorp.com
BDG Engineering Doug Stremel (303) 746‐7771 doug.stremel@bdgrp.net
Black Diamond Business Solutions Darryl Keeton (602) 842‐4900 dkeeton@blackdiamondbusinesssolutions.com
Blue Line Building Services, Inc. David Trujillo (303) 298‐7100 davidt@blbsi.net

Borgert Products, Inc. Glenn Van Horn 303‐783‐3864 glennv@borgertproducts.com
Borgert Products, Inc. David Bock 303‐783‐3864 davidb@borgertproducts.com
Bradley Realty Group, LLC Bradley Zieg (303) 994‐1395 bradleyzieg@msn.com
Bridge Diagnostics, Inc. Scott Aschermann (303) 494‐3230 scotta@bridgetest.com
Bridge Diagnostics, Inc. Jeff Schulz (303) 494‐3230 bdijxs@bridgetest.com
Bridge Diagnostics, Inc. Jesse Sipple (303) 494‐3230 jesses@bridgetest.com

Brogan Rahman Elizabeth Brogan 303‐246‐3668 elizabeth@broganrahman.com
C & H Masonry Mike Barcikowski mbarcikowski@gmail.com
C&H Excavation Cody Kincaid (303) 358‐5096 cody@chexcavation.com
C&L Water Solutions, Inc. Chris Larson (303) 791‐2521 clarson@clwsi.com
C&L Water Solutions, Inc. Tracy Stenger (303) 791‐2521 tracys@clwsi.com

Calco Concrete Pumping Jeff Sharp 970‐524‐7922 jeff@calcopumping.com
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Catlin and Company Peggy Catlin (720) 457‐9442 peggy@catlinandco.com

CATP Enterprises Carol Tarter Peterson 303‐295‐6238 catpentrp@comcast.net
Cesare, Inc. John Durkin (303) 220‐0300 jdurkin@cesareinc.com
Chacon's Construction and Transport LLC Patricia Chacon (303) 487‐5731 chaconestrucking@hotmail.com

Chacon's Construction and Transport LLC Rosa Terrazas 720‐317‐6813 rosa@chaconstransport.com
Circuit Media Rebecca Askew (303) 292‐1212 raskew@circuitmedia.com
Circuit Media Lisa McKell (303) 562‐1798 lisa.circuitmedia@gmail.com
Civil Technology inc. James Ellis (303) 292‐0348 james.ellis@civiltechnology.com

Civil Technology inc. Abduloadir Shanwar 303‐292‐0348 abdul.shanwar@civiltechnology.com
Civil Technology inc. Reginald Norman 303‐292‐0348 reggie.norman@civiltechnology.com
CMC Rebar Candice Benge (720) 644‐5304 candice.benge@cmc.com
Cobb Fendley & Associates, Inc. Floyd Scurry (713) 854‐2515 fscurry@cobbfendley.com

Cobb Fendley & Associates, Inc. Sean Wolfe 505‐508‐0786 swolfe@cobbfendley.com
Cobb Fendley & Associates, Inc. Mark Murray 505‐508‐1786 mmurray@cobbfendley.com
Collins Engineers Bryant Walters (303) 447‐0090 BWalters@collinsengr.com

Colorado Asphalt Pavement Association Mike Skinner 303‐741‐6150 x 155 mikeskinner@co‐asphalt.com
Colorado MBDA Marjorie Williams 303‐623‐3105 mwilliams@denvermbdacenter.com
Colorado Utility Finders Matt Sweeney 303‐817‐3386 cufinc@gmail.com
Columbia Potties Sheila Nessler (303) 526‐5370 sheila@copotties.com
Columbia Potties KENT SIMMONS (303) 526‐5370 Kent@copotties.com
Combs Communication Partners Marion Combs (720) 222‐5063 marion@combscommunication.com
Combs Communication Partners Joshua Solis (720) 222‐5063 joshua@combscommunication.com
Combs Communication Partners Christina Zazuetta (720) 222‐5063 Christina@combscommunication.com
Conundrum Creek Consulting Jennifer Kurtz (317) 372‐2658 jennifer.kurtz@denversbdc.org
Corey Electrical Engineering, Inc. James Enright (303) 309‐6947 jenright@coreyeng.com
Cowboy Trucking Daniel Martinez (970) 688‐1041 cowboyt2004@hotmail.com
Custom Environmental Services, Inc. Brenda Lenz (303) 710‐2228 blenz@customsvcs.com
DALCO INDUSTRIES MIKE ANDERSON (303) 371‐3950 MIKEA@DALCOIND.COM
Daro Tech Ltd Darison Orung (720) 260‐7020 darison@darotechltd.com

Dave Vara Dave Vara (303) 775‐1547 dvarabroomfield@comcast.net
Daylight Utility Finders Adam Featheringill (303) 906‐6800 daylightutility@gmail.com

Dayton Superior Brit Buster 951‐224‐8623 britbuster@daytonsuperior.com
Dba Consulting Gabe Yesho (303) 995‐9159 Gyesho@dbaconsulting.net
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Delta Daylighting Jeff Romero (720) 201‐1292 jromero@deltadaylighting.com
Denver MBDA Marjorie Williams (303) 632‐3105 mwilliams@denvermbdacenter.com
Derbigum Americas Elizabeth Walters (601) 715‐7821 elizabeth@derbigum.us
Diverse Project Consultants LLC Patty Ortiz (303) 906‐0213 portiz@diverse‐llc.com

Doss Technical Services Geneva Doss 303‐831‐1930 gdoss@dosstechnical.com
E2 Optics Elias Jump 303‐565‐5394 elias.jump@e2optics.com
EcoGreenOffice ‐ DBA Office‐Sensei Bryan Beckett (303) 443‐9780 bryan@ecogreenoffice.com
Empire Construction Charles Roberts 303‐399‐1002 charles.roberts@empcon.com

Empowercom Steve Jackson 303‐292‐3850 x 302 sjackson@empowercom.net
enLighten Engineering Layne Webber (303) 588‐1648 layne@enlighten‐eng.com
Entitlement and Engineering Solutions, Inc. Amara Hildebrand (303) 572‐7997 amara.hildebrand@ees.us.com
Entitlement and Engineering Solutions, Inc. Deborah Snyder (303) 572‐7997 deborah.snyder@ees.us.com
Enviromental Consulting Services Jessica Acosta (720) 365‐4649 jacosta@ecscompliance.com
Ernst Engineering Fred Ernst (970) 672‐8394 fcernst@ernstengineering.com
Ernst Engineering Chrissie Ernst (970) 672‐8394 christine@care‐improvement.com

Euell, LLC Renard Euell 720‐365‐3033 renardfusion1@aol.com
Eugene Lynne, LLC Heath Hildebrand (720) 810‐2691 heath.hildebrand@gmail.com
Expert Doxument Solutions, Inc. Karen Hodak (303) 298‐7114 karen@gobluemoose.com
Expert Doxument Solutions, Inc. Ray Sunday (303) 298‐7114 Ray@expertdoxumentsolutions.com
Fed Biz Solutions, Inc. Dale Wells (970) 660‐7100 dwells@FedBiz‐si.com

Frankie Friend and Associates Kathleen Poole 303‐768‐8577 kpoole@frankiefriend.com
Frankly Lighting Sonja Ferdows (303) 412‐0354 sonja@franklylighting.com

GDG Civil Solutions Chris Herrera 720‐250‐7800 c.herrera@gdg‐civilsolutions.com
Gilmore Construction Jake Gilmore 303‐371‐5700 jgilmore@gilmorecc.com
Goodbee & Associates Tricia Anstey (303) 667‐6985 Tricia@goodbeeassoc.com
Goodbee & Associates Lisa Goodbee (303) 667‐6985 lisa@goodbeeassoc.com
Goodbee & Associates, Inc. Carolyn Baudermann (720) 234‐2440 carolyn@goodbeeassoc.com
GRL Engineers, Inc. Anna Klesney (303) 666‐6127 aklesney@grlengineers.com
Ground Engineering Consultants, Inc. Thomas Buelt (303) 250‐7729 tom.buelt@groundeng.com
H. Boyle Engineering, Inc Hugh Boyle (801) 699‐4074 hugh@hbe‐bridges.com

H.V. Construction LLC Hugo Vega 303‐601‐2750 hovega1@msn.com
Hartwig & Associates, Inc. Gemaehlich Curtis 720‐733‐1821 cgemaehlich@hartwigeng.com
HCL Engineering Joseph Stice III 303‐773‐1605 jstice@hclengineering.com



CDOT I‐70 East Small Business Networking Attendees
October 22, 2015

Company FirstName Last Name Phone Email
HCL Engineering Lloyd Herrera 303‐773‐1605 jherrera@hclengineering.com
HCL Engineering Chris Chen 303‐773‐1605 cchen@hclengineering.com
HCL Engineering Matthew Dickson 303‐773‐1605 mdickson@hclengineering.com
Hispanic Contractors of Colorado Bridget Garcia (303) 893‐3893 Bridget@hispanic‐contractors.org
Hot Shot Supply Erin Hartman (720) 352‐1869 sales@hotshotsupply.build

Hot Shot Supply Dan Schwaninger 720‐695‐4801 dan@hotshotsupply.build
Hot Shot Supply Michael Shannon 720‐989‐5072 mike@hotshotsupply.build
Illingworth & Rodkin, Inc. Anita Mehta 720‐306‐8322 amehta@illingworthrodkin.com
InVelocity, LLC Clare White (720) 837‐7306 cw.invelocity@gmail.com
Iron Horse Architects Jennifer Edwards (720) 855‐7572 Jennifer.edwards@ironhorse.email
Iron Horse Architects Jeff Frahm (720) 855‐7572 jeff.frahm@ironhorse.email

Istonish Carl Giboney 720‐529‐4540 cgiboney@istonicsh.com
Ivy Street Design Group Inc. Wendy Booth (303) 320‐0362 wnb@ivystreetdesign.com
J.F. Sato & Associates Gerrit Higashi (303) 797‐1200 ghigashi@jfsato.com
JA Group Jerry Jaramillo (303) 990‐4518 jerry@jaramilloadvisorygroup.com
James W Jenson Photography JamesW Jenson Jr (720) 987‐5349 image@jwjenphoto.com

JCL National Security Firm Carl Jardine 303‐377‐9179 carl.jardine@jcjexecutiveprotection.com
JKS Industries Allen Gallogly (303) 238‐0207 agallogly@jksindustries.net
KDG Engineering, LLC Stan Kobayashi (720) 420‐9069 skobayashi@kdgengineering.com
Killebrew | Killebrew, Inc. Matt Killebrew (303) 681‐7766 killebrewfire@gmail.com
Kivindyo Engineering Services, LLC Clement Kivindyo (314) 623‐8942 clem.kivindyo@keservicesstl.com
Kleinfelder Scott Sammons (719) 499‐1612 ssammons@kleinfelder.com
Kritek, LLC Pawan Kharbanda (303) 478‐2991 pawan@kritek.org
LindaWilsonGroup Linda Wilson (303) 204‐2244 linda@lindawilson.net
LINX Scott Meier (303) 574‐1522 smeier@teamlinx.com
LT Environmental John Cocroft (303) 433‐9788 jcocroft@ltenv.com
LT Environmental Nick Talocco (303) 433‐9788 ntalocco@ltenv.com
Lucky 7 Mobile Wash Thomas Rogers (970) 302‐2362 thomas@lucky7mobilewash.com
Martinez Associates, LLC James Martinez (303) 459‐2216 jamesm@martineztesting.com
Martinez Associates, LLC Jennifer Martinez jmartinez@martineztesting.com
Martinez Associates, LLC Jere Strickland jstrickland@martineztesting.com
MBR Studios Markus Byron (303) 638‐8791 markus@mbrstudios.com

MCC Civil Construction Vernon Fernandez 720‐390‐3150 vfernandez@maxcivilinc.com
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Meheen Engineering Co. H.Joe Meheen (303) 337‐4040 meheenhj@gmail.com
MHa Technical Staffing, Inc. Thomas Martinez (303) 428‐1728 t.martinez@mhatech.com
MHa Technical Staffing, Inc. Adam Nguyen (303) 428‐1728 a.nguyen@mhatech.com
Miniello Consulting Kristi Miniello (303) 531‐1414 kristi@minielloconsulting.com

Mundus Bishop Brian Nierman brian@mundusbishop.com
Nilex Civil Engineering Group Todd Croke 303‐766‐2000 todd.croke@nilex.com
Nilex Civil Engineering Group Mick Pyle 303‐766‐2000 mick.pyle@nilex.com
NKE Engineering, LLC Sam Otero (970) 445‐8810 sam.otero@nkeengineering.com
North Wind Services Brady Bigelow (303) 263‐9201 bbigelow@northwindgrp.com

North/Western Electrical Corporation Henry Vera 303‐452‐8576 hvera@northwesternelec.com
Orion Lee Patterson 720‐315‐2299 lee@orionsvcs.com
Orion Antoinette Sotelo 303‐993‐2750 x 104 antoinette@orionsvcs.com
Oscar Aceves Trucking Inc. Oscar Aceves (303) 877‐3225 elguapo3225@aol.com

P&H Equipment Brian Knapp 303‐339‐3191 brian@phequipment.net
Pacheco Construction Products, Inc. David Pacheco (303) 471‐1405 david@pachecocpi.com

Pacific Western Technologies, Ltd. Van Sands 303‐274‐5400 x 48 van.sands@pwt.com
PK Electrical Alan Wiskus 775‐750‐4070 awiskus@pkelectical.com
Porras Engineers & Co. Michael Porras (303) 934‐9372 porras1@qwest.net
PORRAS ENGINEERS & COMPANY MIKEM PORRAS JR (303) 934‐9372 porras1@qwestoffice.net

Practical Hydrology John Anthony 303‐229‐0888 jwa.practical.hydrology@gmail.com
Project Alliance, LLC Deborah Godshall (720) 475‐0890 debg@projectalliance.us
Property Assurance Joel Lederman (303) 888‐6113 joel@propertyassuranceco.com

Pynergy Petroleum Company Ron Eenhuis 720‐315‐6936 reenhuis@pynergy.com
Quality Linings & Painting, Inc. Kunal Mehra (303) 307‐1313 kunal@qlapi.com
Quantum Water & Environment John Dellaport (720) 626‐6718 john@quantumwaterco.com
Quantum Water & Environment Chris Krajicek (720) 626‐6718 chris@quantumwaterco.com
R & R Transportation Inc. Roxanne Randall (303) 297‐0580 r.rtransportationinc@yahoo.com
RCS ‐ Ross Consulting Services, Inc. Mark Ross (303) 669‐0891 rcsconsulting.map@gmail.com
RJ Pagan & Associates, Inc. Stephanie Alanis salanis@rjpagan.com
RJ Pagan & Associates, Inc. Richard Pagan (303) 663‐5800 rjpagan@q.com
RK Steel Weidner Douglas (303) 801‐3917 DWeidner@rkmi.com

RMCI Ross Butchart 303‐431‐3701 rbutchart@rmci‐usa.com
RockSol Tony Stewart 303‐962‐9300 stewart@rocksol.com
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Rocky Mountain Blueprint Bob Martinez (303) 944‐6818 bmartinez@rmblue.com
Rocky Mountain Innovations Capital Pat Balan (719) 522‐3964 Pat@rockymountaininnovations.com
Rocky Mountain Reinforcement, LLC Christine Rumler (720) 277‐3559 crumler@rmreinforcement.com
Rocky Mountain Reinforcement, LLC Trent Rumler (720) 277‐3559 trumler@rmreinforcement.com
Rondinelli Life Safety/BCER Engineering Clint Cator (303) 807‐3321 ccator@bcer.com
Rondinelli Life Safety/BCER Engineering Christine Rondinelli (303) 807‐3321 crondinelli@bcer.com
Rondinelli Life Safety/BCER Engineering Steve Rondinelli (303) 807‐3321 srondinelli@bcer.com
RTG, Inc. Clay Gann (972) 377‐3535 cgann@rtg‐texas.com
RTG, Inc. Rob Robbins (972) 377‐3535 rrobbins@rtg‐texas.com
Rundle Construction Inc Becky Rundle (970) 835‐3022 rundlepoorboyrci@gmail.com
S.L. King Technologies Andrew Wolper (303) 324‐2479 awolper@slkingtech.com

Safety and Construction Supply Inc. David Ortiz 303‐371‐8805 david@scs‐denver.com
Sage Design Group Phil Sage (303) 470‐2855 phil@sagedesigngroup.com
San Engineering, LLC Eduardo San (303) 953‐9014 eduardo@sancivil.com
Shrewsberry Eric Rolle (317) 496‐9125 erolle@shrewsusa.com
SJR Environmental Consulting Services, Inc. Elizabeth Bayer (916) 878‐6214 ebayer@sjrenvironmental.com
Sky Blue Builders Lauren Grosh (303) 819‐2687 lgrosh@skybluebuilders.com
Smith Environmental and Engineering Peter Smith (303) 551‐7972 petersmith@smithdelivers.com
Smith Environmental and Engineering Ali Wood (720) 496‐1226 aliwood@smithdelivers.com
Smittick Electric, LLC Joe Smittick (720) 436‐8605 joe@smittickelectric.com

Southwest Surveing and Mapping Partners Bobby Ortiz 505‐379‐2590 bortiz@southwestsmp.com
Spindrift Archaeological Consulting, LLC Arleen Garcia‐Herbst (720) 907‐1640 arleen@spindriftarchaeology.com
SSG MEP Julie Wanzer (303) 349‐0179 julie@increasingmarketvalue.com
Stapleton Front Porch John Fernandez (303) 726‐5189 john@frontporchstapleton.com
Streetscapes James Shaffer (303) 398‐7040 james@streetscapes.biz
Strong Advice Kelly Strong (515) 450‐4920 kstrong@isunet.net

Structural One Solutions Steve Bouley 303‐910‐4745 bouleys@co‐sos.com
Sturgeon Electric Julia Bagwell 303‐286‐8000 x3622 jbagwell@myrgroup.com
Sustainable Traffic Solutions, Inc. Joe Henderson (303) 589‐6875 joe@sustainabletrafficsolutions.com
SynEnergy Piotr Dewicki (720) 624‐9582 piotr.dewicki@synenergyllc.com
SynEnergy Mina McCullom (720) 624‐9582 mina.mccullom@synenergyllc.com

Tacito Design, Inc. Robert Gnaegy 303‐850‐9197 bob@tacitodesign.com
Talk the Rockies Patricia Myrick 720‐540‐3000 patricia@walmsleyllc.com
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Talk the Rockies Bruce Larson 303‐710‐3611 bruce@walmsleyllc.com
Terracare Associates Justin Stewart 720‐587‐2533 jstewart@myterracare.com
Terradyne Taylor John (303) 463‐9317 jtaylor@terradyne.com
terry world wide roger mcneal (720) 490‐6733 roger@terryworldwide.com
TGA, Inc Dar Herfurt (303) 475‐0473 dherfurt@tgamaps.com
TGA, Inc Carman Skeehan (303) 475‐0473 cskeehan@tgamaps.com
The Sanford Group, LLC Adriane Sanford (720) 309‐9458 thesanfordgroup@comcast.net
Toby Cordova's Trucking LLC Carlos Garcia (720) 685‐9096 bonniebgarcia@aol.com
Toby Cordova's Trucking LLC Kathy Willingham (720) 685‐9096 kkathywill@gmail.com
Tom Richardson LLC Bob Blevins (303) 699‐3524 Bob@TomRichardsonLLC.com
Tom Richardson LLC Gwendolyn Miller (303) 699‐3524 Gwen@TomRichardsonLLC.com
Tom Richardson LLC Tom Richardson (303) 699‐3524 Tom@TomRichardsonLLC.com
Townsend Management Group Les Townsend tmg‐denver@att.net
Triunity Engineering & Management, Inc. Judie Carmichael Brown (303) 953‐0320 judie.brown@triunityeng.com
Triunity Engineering & Management, Inc. Linda Stroud (425) 864‐2009 linda.stroud@triunityeng.com

Triunity Engineering & Management, Inc. Dean Erickson 303‐953‐0320 dean.erickson@triunityeng.com
Triunity Engineering & Management, Inc. Mike Peek 303‐953‐0320 mike.peek@triunityeng.com
Triunity Engineering & Management, Inc. Gary Gonzales 303‐953‐0320 gary.gonzales@triunityeng.com
Universal Forest Products Justin Thompson (970) 692‐3383 justin.thompson@ufpi.com
Universal Packaging Corp. Karen Millwater (720) 249‐2283 k_millwater@universalpackagingcorp.com
USDOT Joseph Serna (303) 800‐3733 joseph@WestCentralSBTRC.com
Valerian llc Stacey Stickler (303) 865‐4919 staceys@valerianllc.com
Vine Laboratories Amy Norwood (303) 662‐1166 anorwood@vinelaboratories.com
Virtegic Group Sherman Hamilton shamilton@virtegic.com

Waste Management Brian Davis 720‐997‐2102 bdavis1@wm.com
Wilder Ideas Mikki Wilder 303‐741‐4050 wilder@wilderideas.com
WL Contractors Inc Matt Bernardi (303) 422‐7985 mbernardi@teamwl.com
WL Contractors Inc Kathleen Harvey (303) 422‐7985 kharvey@teamwl.com
WL Contractors Inc Kevin Marsh (303) 422‐7985 Kmarsh@teamwl.com
Zann & Associates Inc Linda Kelly (720) 456‐5280 lkelly@rrpjv.com
ZGL Engineering Services, Inc. Zoe Grant (720) 216‐2288 zlewis@zglengineering.com
ZoZo Group Heidi Row (720) 949‐2020 hrow@zozogroup.com
ZoZo Group LaSheita Sayer (720) 949‐2020 lasheita@zozogroup.com
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David Sanchez
Roy Sale
Shoira Tahirova


